
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  07-05-2023 Bid Closing Date:  07-11-2023

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

C-44911 Communications Tester C
0097 12-20-2018 Michael Haley Regular

0097 06-09-2008 Michael Surace Regular

0097 07-07-2014 Jacob Ecker Regular

0097 02-24-2019 Patrick Adams Regular

0097 12-02-2019 Patrick Robert Regular

0097 01-31-2022 Ronald Fitzgerald Regular

097C 05-26-2015 David Sherman Regular

097C 05-06-2019 Emily Harrington Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

E-45110 Warehouse Driver
0097 03-30-2014 Edward 

Dworakowski
Regular

0097 03-26-2018 John Crowe Regular

0097 05-13-2019 Michael Layman Regular

0097 07-25-2022 Richard Warner Regular

0097 10-10-2022 Michael Stanton II Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Michael MacDonald Probationary

E-45184 Service Rep Helper
0097 05-23-2016 Jeremy LeDuc Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Xavier Epps Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Shamere Pinn Probationary

0097 05-15-2023 Audrey Guyatte Probationary

G-44349 Revenue Cycle Mgmt 
Assoc 1

097C 05-12-2014 Mortrisa Clanton Regular

097C 10-21-2019 Laken DeRycke Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Kathryn Pierie Regular

0097 05-22-2023 Brennan Wells Temporary

C-45074 Consumer Representative 
A

0097 08-12-1997 Robert Pellegrino Regular

0097 05-21-2018 Kristina Compton Regular

097C 05-26-2015 David Sherman Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Anthony Leahy Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Taylor Page Regular

097C 06-28-2021 Christopher Piccioni Regular



097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

C-45115 Consumer Representative 
A

0097 10-27-2008 Kate Ahlers Regular

0097 09-12-2011 Jeffrey Usakewicz Regular

0097 09-30-2013 Sadyiah Johnson Regular

0097 05-21-2018 Kristina Compton Regular

0097 06-09-2019 Paul Detor Regular

0097 08-13-2018 Regina Warren Regular

0097 02-18-2020 Richard Alfonseca Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

097C 05-12-2014 Mortrisa Clanton Regular

097C 05-12-2014 Courtney Brown Regular

097C 05-06-2019 Emily Harrington Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Anthony Leahy Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Taylor Page Regular

097C 06-28-2021 Christopher Piccioni Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Mark Massett Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Brennan Wells Temporary

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

W-45240 Consumer Representative 
A

0097 05-11-1998 Nicole Martin Regular

0097 05-02-2016 Dorian Wilson Regular

0097 05-02-2016 Jesse Hoerner Regular

0097 08-29-2016 Michael Colabelli Regular

0097 06-11-2018 Phillip Egri Regular

0097 08-12-2019 Jonathan Gilbert Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Christopher Lapp Regular

0097 05-09-2022 Nicholas Mento Regular

0097 07-05-2022 Katania-Lea Taylor Regular

C-45279 Laboratory Tech A 
Dielectric

0097 12-27-2011 Britney Pajack Regular

0097 05-21-2018 Kristina Compton Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Noah Davis Regular

0097 03-15-2021 Farris Salman Regular

097C 10-21-2013 Robert Panaro Regular

097C 05-12-2014 Mortrisa Clanton Regular

097C 05-26-2015 David Sherman Regular



097C 03-13-2017 Michelle Caruso Regular

097C 05-21-2018 Kaitlyn Kearney Regular

097C 06-04-2018 Brenna Potrikus Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Anthony Leahy Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Taylor Page Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Nick Cerio Regular

097C 05-10-2021 Bobbie Steeprock Regular

097C 06-28-2021 Christopher Piccioni Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Alecia Pringle Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Mark Massett Temporary

0097 05-22-2023 Brennan Wells Temporary

0097 05-30-2023 Richard Maxam III Temporary

097C 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Probationary

097C 04-17-2023 Shayne Purcell Probationary

097C 04-17-2023 Julia Davis Probationary


